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Ms. Christine Daniels Administrative 5041 cdaniels@tntech.edu Permanent
Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Leigh Ann Ray Administrative 5096 lray@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Angela Rector Administrative 3331 arector@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. April Crocket Faculty 5101 acrockett@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Chad Rezsnyak Faculty 5055 crezsnyak@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Ahmed Kamal Faculty 5003 akamal@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. F. Stuart "Doc" Wells Faculty 5022 swells@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. B. Thomas Elliot (chair) Faculty 5054 belliott@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Alex Callis Administrative 5006 tacallis@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Charles Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. Sydney Carter Student secarter43@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Caitryn Craig Student cmcraig42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Chester Goad
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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